
No 支部
1 西部
2 東部
3 中部
4 西部
5 中西部
6 西部
7 西部
8 東部
9 西部
10 中東部
11 中部
12 東部

No 支部
1 中西部
2 中東部
3 中部
4 中西部
5 中東部
6 東部
7 中西部
8 東部 ※新規
9 東部 ※新規
10 中部 ※新規
11 中部 ※新規
12 西部 ※新規

大富士
Mare
東豊田
VIVACE
パラヴェンセル

ピュアFC
SAKICHI 
TOKAIスポーツアカデミー
FC長泉
藤枝明誠SCジュニア

2023年度2部12チーム
チーム名

榛南ＦＣ
RISE SPORT CLUB

エクセルシオール

 SGRUM PRINCE LEAGUE U-10 静岡

バディSC
高部JFC
キューズFC静岡

チーム名
キューズFC浜松
ALA裾野

SEPALADAスポーツクラブ

FCガウーショ
浜松和田JFC
藤枝東FC
レゾンFC
カワイSC

2023年度1部12チーム


